ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

7/31/2016 17:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:12.299 +0.616 30.957 17.474 23.868
(55) TOGNTI Stefano 7 1:11.698 -0.601 30.468 17.490 23.740
1 1:10.016 29.720 16.842 23.454 8 1:12.043 +0.345 30.742 17.432 23.869
2 1:09.222 -0.794 29.092 16.948 23.182
3 1:08.980 -0.242 28.970 16.945 23.065 (194) TARABELLA Lorenzo
4 1:09.159 +0.179 29.016 16.844 23.299 1 1:13.328 31.189 18.177 23.962
5 1:10.076 +0.917 29.722 17.034 23.320 2 1:12.347 -0.981 30.747 17.837 23.763
6 1:09.246 -0.830 29.092 16.852 23.302 3 1:12.345 -0.002 30.828 17.628 23.889
7 1:09.084 -0.162 29.102 16.823 23.159 4 1:12.456 +0.111 30.795 17.759 23.902
8 1:15.630 +6.546 33.580 17.635 24.415 5 1:12.242 -0.214 30.857 17.624 23.761
6 1:12.435 +0.193 30.896 17.670 23.869
(120) GASTALDO Luca 7 1:12.727 +0.292 31.036 17.895 23.796
1 1:10.163 29911 17.010 23.242 8 1:12.949 +0.222 30.951 17.804 24.194
2 1:09.574 -0.589 29.198 17.089 23.287
(80) SCALIA Gianfranco
(38) PAVESE Giancarlo 1 1:13.906 31.776 17.944 24.186
1 1:10.530 30.089 17.044 23.397 2 1:12.459 -1.447 30.515 17.968 23.976
2 1:10.585 +0.055 29.671 17.394 23.520 3 1:13.045 +0.586 30.520 18.123 24.402
3 1:10.914 +0.329 30.020 17.211 23.683 4 1:12.650 -0.395 30.675 17.795 24.180
4 1:11.234 +0.320 30.059 17.294 23.881 5 1:13.796 +1.146 31.814 17.808 24.174
5 1:11.142 -0.092 30.232 17.223 23.687 6 1:13.328 -0.468 30.748 18.139 24.441
6 1:11.384 +0.242 30.186 17.336 23.862 7 1:12.748 -0.580 30.617 17.859 24.272
7 1:11.382 -0.002 30.076 17535 23.771 8 1:13.332 +0.584 31.087 18.061 24.184
8 1:11.116 -0.266 30.130 17.131 23.855
(62) TRECCANI Massimiliano
(172) MANSUINO Roberto 1 1:13.061 30.971 17.979 24.111
1 1:11.717 30.554 17.484 23.679 2 1:12.748 -0.313 30.628 18.246 23.874
2 1:11.004 -0.713 30.012 17.572 23.420 3 1:12.705 -0.043 30.785 17.516 24.404
3 1:10.840 -0.164 30.077 17.216 23.547 4 1:13.337 +0.632 30.790 18.471 24.076
4 1:11.077 +0.237 30.018 17320 23.739 5 1:13.452 +0.115 31.121 18.043 24.288
5 1:11.371 +0.294 30.240 17.289 23.842 6 1:13.118 -0.334 30.773 18.020 24.325
6 1:10.950 -0.421 30.004 17.286 23.660 7 1:13.029 -0.089 31.113 17.833 24.083
7 1:11.397 +0.447 30.322 17.328 23.747 8 1:13.639 +0.610 31.341 17.961 24.337
8 1:11.016 -0.381 30.180 17.284 23.552
(124) MATTAROZZI Donatello
(41) PELLEGRINELLI Niccolo' 1 1:14.404 31.999 18.203 24.202
1 1:12.560 30.914 17.679 23.967 2 1:14.885 +0.481 31.736 18.629 24.520
2 1:11.903 -0.657 30.635 17.328 23.940 3 1:13.776 -1.109 31.340 18.086 24.350
3 1:11.840 -0.063 30.501 17.358 23.981 4 1:13.522 -0.254 31.119 18.072 24.331
4 1:11.313 -0.527 30.261 17.233 23.819 5 1:14.542 +1.020 31.869 17.961 24.712
6 1:13.649 -0.893 31.280 17.995 24.374
(991) PACE Antonio 7 1:14.550 +0.901 31.892 18.083 24.575
1 1:11.900 30.656 17.586 23.658 8 1:14.658 +0.108 31.843 18.122 24.693
2 1:11.945 +0.045 30.409 17.848 23.688
3 1:11.754 -0.191 30.455 17553 23.746 (121) GELMUZZI Marco
4 1:11.663 -0.091 30.544 17.548 23.571 1 1:14.528 32.113 17.956 24.459
5 1:11.683 +0.020 30.492 17.475 23.716 2 1:14.876 +0.348 31.646 18.402 24.828
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 17:40

Practice (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:14.011 -0.865 31.628 17.815 24.568 (270) SANTINI Marco
4 1:13.563 -0.448 31.130 17.833 24.600 1 1:14.937 32.128 18.143 24.666
5 1:14.202 +0.639 31.893 17.648 24.661 2 1:14.485 -0.452 31.625 18.074 24.786
6 1:14.143 -0.059 31.840 17.910 24,393 3 1:15.843 +1.358 31.608 18.269 25.966
7 1:14.385 +0.242 31.708 17939 24.738 4 1:14.762 -1.081 31.977 18.221 24.564
8 1:14.345 -0.040 31.684 17.860 24.801 5 1:14.460 -0.302 31.663 18.315 24.482
6 1:14.989 +0.529 31.837 18.255 24.897
(161) MAGGIO Luca 7 1:14.220 -0.769 31.509 17.988 24.723
1 1:14.558 32.083 18.240 24.235 8 1:14.462 +0.242 31.669 18.086 24.707
2 1:14.533 -0.025 31.862 18.417 24.254
3 1:13.568 -0.965 31.585 17815 24,168 (81) NARDIN Diego
4 1:13.732 +0.164 31.543 17.872 24317 1 1:15.834 32.671 18.759 24.404
5 1:14.036 +0.304 31.796 17.735 24.505 2 1:15.018 -0.816 32.023 18.403 24.592
6 1:14.384 +0.348 32.094 17.985 24.305 3 1:15.425 +0.407 32.202 18.361 24.862
7 1:14.589 +0.205 32.112 17.974 24.503 4 1:14.876 -0.549 31.986 18.219 24.671
8 1:14.622 +0.033 31.929 18.165 24.528 5 1:14.580 -0.296 31.958 18.223 24.399
6 1:14.744 +0.164 32.067 18.301 24.376
(691) FIORENTINI Maurizio 7 1:14.471 -0.273 32.004 18.130 24.337
1 1:14.270 31.751 18.314 24.205 8 1:14.739 +0.268 32.108 18.263 24.368
2 1:14.541 +0.271 31.923 18.263 24.355
3 1:14.328 -0.213 32.119 17.987 24.222 (271) VALENTE Cosimo
4 1:13.602 -0.726 31.602 17.855 24.145 1 1:16.796 32.447 19.588 24.761
5 1:13.926 +0.324 31.833 18.001 24.092 2 1:15.268 -1.528 31.911 18.641 24.716
6 1:13.631 -0.295 31.479 18.078 24.074 3 1:15.026 -0.242 31.609 18.206 25.211
7 1:13.974 +0.343 31.733 17.842 24.399 4 1:15.249 +0.223 32.134 18.304 24.811
8 1:14.730 +0.756 31.740 18.046 24.944 5 1:14.764 -0.485 31.800 18.171 24.793
6 1:15.724 +0.960 32.714 18.470 24.540
(27) PLACI Danilo
1 1:15.639 32.474 18.469 24.696 (23) PEPE Massimiliano
2 1:14.315 -1.324 31.316 18.271 24.728 1 1:16.523 32.738 18.827 24.958
3 1:15.068 +0.753 31.306 18.225 25.537 2 1:15.700 -0.823 32.623 18.647 24.430
4 1:14.761 -0.307 31.610 18.404 24.747 3 1:16.326 +0.626 32.314 18.457 25.555
5 1:14.623 -0.138 31.729 18.408 24.486 4 1:16.591 +0.265 32,618 18.904 25.069
6 1:14.816 +0.193 31.606 18.956 24.254 5 1:16.409 -0.182 32.608 18.820 24.981
7 1:13.925 -0.891 31.376 18.147 24.402 6 1:15.980 -0.429 32.573 18.482 24.925
8 1:14.412 +0.487 31.731 18.147 24.534 7 1:22.084 +6.104 37.774 18.940 25.370
8 1:17.899 -4.185 33.921 18.855 25.123
(11) CORRADI Luca
1 1:14.432 32.157 18.141 24.134 (21) CAMPANELLO Gianluca
2 1:15.325 +0.893 31.806 18.837 24.682 1 1:16.660 32.544 19.044 25.072
3 1:16.578 +1.253 32.530 18.624 25.424 2 1:16.158 -0.502 32.406 18.428 25.324
4 1:14.754 -1.824 32.117 18.393 24.244 3 1:15.863 -0.295 31.961 18.475 25.427
5 1:14.686 -0.068 32.031 18.224 24.431 4 1:16.520 +0.657 32.232 18.582 25.706
6 1:16.490 +1.804 32.375 19.629 24.486 5 1:16.463 -0.057 32421 18.365 25.677
7 1:14.062 -2.428 31.823 17.983 24.256 6 1:15.926 -0.537 32.325 18.502 25.099
8 1:14.519 +0.457 31.844 18.232 24.443 7 1:16.450 +0.524 32.481 18.516 25.453
8 1:15.982 -0.468 32.137 18.492 25.353
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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